MANUAL RIGGING
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2010
24
•  May be mounted upright or underhung.
•  May be supported by I-beams, grid wells, or Unistrut™.

Universal Loft Block
2NC-10855R
Ordering Information
Sheave Diameter
Lines
Bearings
 Cast Iron
RWL Wt.
 Nylon
RWL Wt.
   Prod. Code   Prod. Code
Cable Blocks
8 1/2" 1 17 mm BB 2CC-10855R 500 lbs. 20 lbs. 2NC-10856R 750 lbs. 15 lbs.
8 1/2" 2 17 mm BB 2CC-20855R 700 lbs. 20 lbs. 2NC-20855R 530 lbs. 16 lbs.
8 1/2" 1 17 mm TRB 3CC-10855R 500 lbs. 20 lbs. 3NC-10856R 750 lbs. 15 lbs.
8 1/2" 2 17 mm TRB 3CC-20855R 700 lbs. 20 lbs. 3NC-20855R 530 lbs. 16 lbs.
8 1/2" 4 1" TRB 3CC-40855R 1300 lbs. 40 lbs. 3NC-40855R 1300 lbs. 31 lbs.
8 1/2" Upright 8 1" TRB 3CC-80855R 1300 lbs. 52 lbs. 3NC-80855R 1300 lbs. 32 lbs.
8 1/2" Underhung 8 1" TRB 3CC-80859R 1300 lbs. 52 lbs. 3NC-80859R 1300 lbs. 32 lbs.
8 1/2" Upright 10 1" TRB 3CC-100855 1300 lbs. 55 lbs. 3NC-100855 1300 lbs. 33 lbs.
8 1/2" Underhung 10 1" TRB 3CC-100859 1300 lbs. 55 lbs. 3NC-100859 1300 lbs. 33 lbs.
12"* 1 1” TRB 3CC-11255R 700 lbs. 50 lbs. – – –
12"  2 1” TRB 3CC-21255R 1400 lbs. 50 lbs. – – –
12" Upright 8 1” TRB 3CC-81255R 3000 lbs. 74 lbs. – – –
12" Underhung 8 1” TRB 3CC-81259R 2500 lbs. 74 lbs. – – –